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Installation
instructions
Bath set for marble bathtub
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BATH SET WITHOUT 
OVERFLOW FILLING

11042
11042.10
11042.21

BATH SET WITH 
OVERFLOW FILLING

11052
11052.10
11052.21

ADJUSTABLE AERATOR
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Polysan s.r.o.
Nesměřice 52
285 22  Zruč nad Sázavou

tel.: +420 327 585 981
e-mail: info@polysan.cz

www.polysan.cz
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* Siphon is not included

BATH SET WITH
OVERFLOW FILLING

BATH SET WITHOUT
OVERFLOW FILLING

11042 
11042.10
11042.21

11052
11052.10
11052.21


